* CIPAX

CPX Storagetank 5000L
5l conical bottom painted
' stand

Height including stand: 2910 mm. For liquids up to density
1,85

Art.nr: 18025

" Approximate size

Specifications
Material

Shape

Bottom shape
Design

Lid type

Color

Volume (L)
Height (mm)
Diameter (mm)
Surface area (m2)
Weight (kg)

Tare weight (max kg/l)

Tollstatistical code

Recycling
Characteristics
Customizable Recyclable

containers

PE
Cylindrical
Conical

Closed

Natural
5000

2910

1800

3.6

390

1.85
3925100000

)

HDPE

Wide Chemical
temperature resistance
range

® & @ &

Suitable for Easy to clean

food contact
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