



## CPX Storagetank 5000L conical bottom painted stand

Height including stand: 2910 mm. For liquids up to density 1,85

18025 Art.nr:



Approximate size

Specifications		
Material	PE	
Shape	Cylindrical	
Bottom shape	Conical	
Design	Closed	
Lid type		
Color	Natural	
Volume (L)	5000	
Height (mm)	2910	
Diameter (mm)	1800	
Surface area (m2)	3.6	
Weight (kg)	390	
Tare weight (max kg/l)	1.85	
Tollstatistical code	3925100000	
Recycling	L2 HDPE	

## **Characteristics**

















